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Sr. No. Details Page No.  

1 Grievance Redressal Committee 2017 -18 to 

2021-22 

3-16 

2 Anti-ragging Policy 17-19 

3 Anti-ragging Committee 2017-18 to 2021-22 20-54 

4 Women Cell 2017-18 to 2021-22 55-73 

5 Photo CCTV Camera, Informative Boards of 

Committees 

74-84 

 



ICLC 

Ref. No.: 
Dr. Shubhada Gholap 
Principal 

1 

2 

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE 

3 

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Puno (0. D, No. : PU/PNILAWI038/[1978]) 
Recognised by BCI, Now Delhi and Reaccredited By NAAC, Bengaluru 

The college has established Grievance Redressal Cell.The Grievance Redressal Committee 

has been constituted for the period of two academic years, 2018-19 and 2019-20 as per the 
University Grants Commission (Grievance Redressal of Students) Regulations 2019. The 
composition of the committee is as follows: 

Sr. No. Name of the member 

4 

College Gricvance Redressal Committee (CGRC) 

A. B. M. S. PARISHAD'S 

Dr Shubhada Gholap 

Mr Ravindra Wakade 

Mr Nitin Chalwadi 

Mr Pramod Phadtare 

Dr Ravindra Patil 

Scope of the committee: 

-admission or admission process 
-breach of reservation policy 
-refund of money 

Office Designation 

-non-payment of scholarships 
-unfair revaluation 

Principal 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Office Superintendent 
Assistant Professor 

Date:1o -05- 2ol9 

Committee 

The said committee shall handle the complaints of students and shall resolve them within the 

stipulated time of a week from the date of the receipt of the complaints from the complainant 

students. The students are required to make specific individual complaints and the complaints 
of general nature and vague will not be entertained by the committee. The grievances will be 

decided on the basis of the principle of natural justice and merit. 

Y.C. 

Chairperson 

The committee shall entertain the complaints having grievance related to 

AV 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Convenor 

The students can drop their complaint in the complaint box kept on the first floor or can 
submit it in the above said committee. 

Chairperson 

Parvati. Pune -411 009 (020) 24221002 Email : yclawpune@gmail.com Website : www.yclawcollegepune.org 

3



YCC 

Ref. No. : 

Principal 
Dr. Shubhada Gholap 

2 

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE 

3 

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune (.D. No. : PUIPNILAwI038/[1978) 
Recognised by BCI, New Delhi and Reaccredited By NAAC, Bengaluru 

4 

The college has set up a Gricvance Redressal Ccll and the Gricvance Redressal Committee 

has been constituted for the period of two academic years, 2020-2 1l and 202 1-22 as per the 

University Grants Commission (Gricvance Redressal of Students) Regulations 2019. The 
composition of the committee is as follows: 

Sr. No. | Name of the member 

College Grievance Redressal Committec (CGRC) 

Dr Shubhada Gholap 
Ms MS Shirlekar 

Mr Nitin Chalwadi 

Mr Pramod Phadtare 

A. B. M. S. PARISHAD'S 

Dr Ravindra Patil 

Scope of the committee: 

-admission or admission process 
-breach of reservation policy 
-refund of money 
-non-payment of scholarships 
-unfair revaluation 

Ofice Designation 

Principal 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

submit it in the above said committee. 

Office Superintendent 
Assistant Professor 

The said committee will deal with the grievances of students and will resolve them within the 

stipulated time of a week from the date of the receipt of the complaint from the complainant 
students. The students are required to make specific individual complaints and they will be 
decided on the basis of the principle of natural justice and merit. 

Date 2o-07-2020 

The committee shall entertain the complaints having grievance related to 

B. M, 

Committee 

S 

Chairperson 

PUNE -9. 

Member 

Member 

Member 

The students can drop their complaint in the complaint box kept on the first tloor or can 

Convenor 

Sholap 
Chairperson 

Parvati, Pune -411 009 (020) 24221002 Email : yclawpune@gmail.com Website : www.yclawcollegepune.org 
4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38



39



40



41



42



43



44



45



46



47



48



49



50



51



52



53



54



55



56



57



58



59



60



61



62



63



64



65



66



67



68



69



70



71



72



73



74



75



76



77



78



79



80



81



82



83



84


